AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Volm94 Page 118
	Filed for record at request of:
Name ComUnity Lending, Inc. Street Address P.O. Box 53130 City & State San Jose, CA 95153	on this <u>21st</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>9:30</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>11880</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Cautine</u> Mullendore
	_ Fee, \$10.00
Corporation A	Assignment of Deed of Trust
COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING CORPORATION	grants, assigns and transfers to
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of	Trust dated <u>SEPTEMBER 15TH, 1993</u> , executed by NDERSCH, HUSBAND AND WITH
KENNETH A. ANDERSCH AND JUDY A. A	NDERSCH, HUSBAND AND WIFE , executed by
	COMPANY , Trustor, to
MOUNTAIN TITLE and recorded as Instrument No. 68836	Trustee
page 25117, of Official Records in the County P.	ecorder's office of
Oregon, describing land therein as:	County,
AS DESCRIBED AND REFERENCE TO THE	
AS DESCRIBED AND REFERRED TO IN THE	DEED OF TRUST.
1 ogether with the note or notes therein describe	ed or referent to the second
and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Dee	ed or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest,
Dated SEPTEMBER 15TH, 1993	a of Irust.
State ofCALIFORNIA	ComUnity Lending, Inc.
County of	a corporation
On 09/15/93 before me, PAMELA M. PEREIRA	Notary Public By Juda U. Alt
Name, Little of Officer, e.g.	JUDIE A. POSTON, ASST. VICE PRESIDENT
personally appeared JUDIE A. POSTON	
Name(s) of Signer(s)	Ву
[A] personally known to me - OR - [] prove	ed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s)
	whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
	instrument and askesulate to the within
	instrument and acknowledged to me that
	he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their
the second sector of the sector of th	authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their
PAMELA M. PEREIRA	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the
S Marshall COMM + CAMEA	acted,
SANIA CLAPA COUNT	
SANTA CLARA COUNT My Comm. Expires SEP 15.	
Martin and an and a state of the state of th	
••••	Witness my hand and official seal.
	to a l
	angla M
(This area for official notary stamp)	Signature of Notary
Title Order No. 00500 ···-	
Title Order No 30586-HF	Escrow or Loan No. 612-00-02510-3A
	00002010-3A
	CL ca1.52 9/23/93

No.

